
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05503918 

Name of Company 

Pride Cleaning Services Limited 

|/ We 
Adam John Clarke David Nigel Whitehead 

King Street House King Street House 
45 Upper King Street 45 Upper King Street 
Norwich Norwich 

NR3 1RB NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
asalVL [ LOVE 

seme\t ON OAM Date 17 February 2012 

Larking Gowen ; 

King Street House For Official Use 

15 Upper King Street Insolvency Section | Dart Da-— 

Norwich = HU 
Ref P220260/AJC/DNW/RB/KH/LR 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 23/03/2012 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Pride Cleaning Services Limited 

on the 17 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name asad Corege 

sane J 
Dated /; L- Lilk 



Pnde Cleaning Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 35,023 50 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 24,655 85 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 409 

24,659 94 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,363 56 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

10,363 56 

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,072 71 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,290 85 

Debts secured by fioating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 8,669 93 
8,669 93 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,379 08) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) §,072 71 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,072 74 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 391 94 
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,888 16 

RPO 55,383 63 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 100° 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 400 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 100 

HM Revenue & Customs (IVA/CVA) 212,157 96 
287,824 69 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(282,751 98) 

3,379 08 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(286,131 06) 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiensy/surplus as regards members (286,133 06) 

Signature Date_/ 7T- Z - / zZ 



Pride Cleaning Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Cash at bank 411,000 00 41,000 00 
Natwest Bank (19,669 93) 
Deficiency c/d (8,669 93) 

Motor Vehicle 5,275 00 5,275 00 

Carlyle Finance (5,666 94) 
Deficiency o/d (391 94) 

Book Debts 67,972 85 67,972 85 
Venture Finance (33,449 35) 

34,523 50 34,523 50 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Furniture & Equipment 2,500 00 500 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets ay bie for preferential creditors 35,023 50 

Signature Date ] 7-2 ~ 132 



€ 40 z beg 

‘aso|g Jeulpsed 

|. ‘e6e}0D 
